Summer 2025 Online Course Schedule

COURSE

Session A

ACT-101
ACT-101
ART-1002
BES-4059
BIO-1001
BIO-1001L
BIO-2005
BIO-2005L
COM-2003
CRJ-2003
ENG-1001
ENG-1002
HIS-1003
HSC-3097
MAT-1001
MAT-1006
MAT-1006
MAT-1010
MAT-1010
MAT-1011
MAT-1014
MAT-1020
MAT-LAB
MUS-2000
PHL-1011
PHL-2000
PHL-2017
PSY-1001
PSY-2006
REL-2000
SOC-1001

Monday, July 28, 2025

01A
01A
01A
W1A
01A
01A
01A
01A
01A
01A
01A
01A
01A
01A
01A
01A
03A
02A
01A
01A
01A
01A
01A
01A
01A
01A
01A
01A
01A
01A
01A

CR
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TITLE

Act 101

Act 101

Introduction to Graphic Arts
Senior Seminar ( S.M./ B.P.)
Human Biology

Human Biology Lab
Anatomy and Physiology |
Anat & Phys | Lab

Public Speaking

Intro to Criminal Justice Sys
English Composition |
English Comp |l
Contemporary World History |
Internship Seminar

Elem and Intermediate Algebra
Math for Liberal Arts

Math for Liberal Arts
College Algebra

College Algebra
Pre-Calculus

Elementary Statistics |
Calculus Soc Sci Majors
Math Lab

Introduction to Music
Everyday Ethics

Introduction to Philosophy
Critical Reasoning

General Psychology
Lifespan Dev Psychology
Introduction to Religion

Introduction to Sociology

LOCATION

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

START

05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025

END

06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025
06/20/2025

FACULTY
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M.

. Brooks, D. Dic
. Brooks, D. Dic
. Jackson

. Elliott

. Baskerville
. Baskerville
. Norman

. Norman

. Whitfield

. Clay

. Gamie

. Davis

. Muzorewa
. Porter

. Ayele

Haimbodi

J. Pathak

P.
M.
P.
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Xu
Haimbodi
Xu

. Tameze

. Tameze

. Ayele

. Harter

. Kodena

. Kodena

. Dal Monte

. Brown

. McConatha
. Flores

. Feliciano
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Summer 2025 Online Course Schedule

COURSE

SOS-1051 01A
SPN-1001 01A

Session B
BES-1010 01B

BES-1014 01B
BIO-1002 01B
BIO-1002L 01B
BIO-2006 01B
BIO-2006L 01B
ENG-2008 01B
GSC-1011 01B
HSC-3099 01B
HUS-2043 01B
MAT-1001 01B
MAT-1006 01B
MAT-1010 02B
MAT-1010 01B
MAT-1011 01B
MAT-1014 01B
MAT-1014 02B
MAT-1021 01B
MAT-1021 02B
MAT-LAB 01B
MGT-3006 02B
MUS-2000 01B
POL-1001 01B
POL-1002 01B
PSY-1001 01B
PSY-2006 01B
REL-2000 01B
SOC-1001 01B
SPN-1002 01B

Monday, July 28, 2025

CR
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TITLE

African American Experience

Elementary Spanish |

Business Mathematics
Business Statistics

Human Health and Disease
Human Health & Disease Lab
Anatomy and Physiology |l
Anat & Phys Il Lab

World Literature Il
Environmental Science

Health Science Internship

Intro to Hmn Srves & Soc Polcy
Elem and Intermediate Algebra
Math for Liberal Arts

College Algebra

College Algebra

Pre-Calculus

Elementary Statistics |
Elementary Statistics |
Calculus |

Calculus |

Math Lab

Quantitative Methods for Mgmt.
Introduction to Music

American National Government
Intro to Political Science
General Psychology

Lifespan Dev Psychology
Introduction to Religion
Introduction to Sociology

Elementary Spanish I

LOCATION

ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

START

05/05/2025
05/05/2025

06/23/2025
06/23/2025
06/23/2025
06/23/2025
06/23/2025
06/23/2025
06/23/2025
06/23/2025
06/23/2025
06/23/2025
06/23/2025
06/23/2025
06/23/2025
06/23/2025
06/23/2025
06/23/2025
06/23/2025
06/23/2025
06/23/2025
06/23/2025
06/23/2025
06/23/2025
06/23/2025
06/23/2025
06/23/2025
06/23/2025
06/23/2025
06/23/2025
06/23/2025

END

06/20/2025
06/20/2025

08/08/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025
08/08/2025

FACULTY

E. Poe
J. Grulke

M. Asadi

M. Asadi

M. Norman
M. Norman
E. Humphrey
E. Humphrey
C. Calderon
J. McCarthy
S. Porter

D. McLaughlin
A. Ayele

P. Xu

A. Ayele

P. Xu

M. Haimbodi
J. Pathak

J. Pathak

C. Tameze
C. Tameze
A. Ayele

M. Asadi

C. Harter

C. lhejirika
S. Ogutcu-Fu
D. Brown

M. McConatha

E. Flores

K. Smith-William

J. Grulke
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